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Men / 51 / 8 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karson Shaffer5130
MHG

10.600 10.500 8.9009.900 9.60010.100 59.600
2 6 16 11T 2 4T 1 

1 

Jay Slife5180
Salto

10.900 9.200 9.10010.300 9.9009.500 58.900
1 19 9T 3T 5 2 2 

2 

Jaxsen Godes5248
EGA

10.200 10.400 8.90010.300 9.5008.700 58.000
3 7T 9T 11* 19T 6* 3T

3T

Franklin Koutnik5179
Salto

9.400 9.600 8.90010.400 9.50010.200 58.000
10T 17 5T 11* 1 6* 3T

3T

Carter DuBray5241
RCGA

10.000 9.800 8.90010.500 9.3009.000 57.500
4 14T 4 11T 11T 11T 5 

5 

Carson Olson5243
Altius

9.700 10.400 7.90010.800 9.3009.000 57.100
6 7T 1 23T 11T 11T 6T

6T

Samuel Hall5142
IGM Gymnastics

9.500 10.300 8.00010.700 9.5009.100 57.100
8T 10 2 22 7T 6T 6T

6T

Jack Dawson5141
IGM Gymnastics

9.400 9.300 8.90010.400 9.8009.200 57.000
10T 18 5T 11T 6 3 8 

8 

Oliver Castin5140
IGM Gymnastics

9.300 10.400 9.10010.100 10.2007.800 56.900
12T 7T 13T 3T 24 1 9 

9 

Charlie Zambon5208
LaFleur's

9.600 10.800 9.2009.300 9.6008.300 56.800
7 2 21 2 23 4T 10 

10 

Keaton Engelien5178
Salto

9.200 9.800 9.00010.400 9.3008.800 56.500
14T 14T 5T 8T 15T 11T 11 

11 

Maki Agoudemos5177
Salto

9.500 8.800 9.10010.300 9.4009.000 56.100
8T 20T 9T 3T 11T 9T 12 

12 

Asher Corbett5104
Classic

9.000 10.600 9.4009.400 8.6008.800 55.800
16 3T 20 1 15T 16T 13 

13 

Aiden Hightower5149
Swiss

9.900 8.500 9.0009.100 8.80010.000 55.300
5 22 22T 8T 3 14 14 

14 

Aaryan Alegaonkar5123
MHG

9.300 10.600 8.5009.000 8.6009.100 55.100
12T 3T 24 21 7T 16T 15 

15 

Easton Merwald5235
Metro Stars

8.900 9.700 9.00010.200 8.6008.600 55.000
17 16 12 8T 21 16T 16 

16 

Sparkes Shortway5144
RGA-ETC

7.900 11.000 9.10010.100 7.9008.900 54.900
21 1 13T 3T 14 24 17 

17 

Will Metz5135
Triad Gymnastics

8.400 10.200 8.7009.600 8.6008.800 54.300
18T 11T 17T 18T 15T 16T 18 

18 

Ryan Makkos5151
Swiss

8.400 8.300 9.10010.400 8.2009.800 54.200
18T 23 5T 3T 4 21 19T

19T

Alton Letzring5126
MHG

8.200 10.000 7.9009.600 9.4009.100 54.200
20 13 17T 23T 7T 9T 19T

19T

Greyson Klein5191
North Crest

7.800 10.600 8.7009.100 8.1008.700 53.000
22 3T 22T 18T 19T 22 21 

21 

Tobin Dykoski5163
NorthShore

9.200 8.000 8.80010.000 7.6009.100 52.700
14T 24 15 17 7T 25 22 

22 

Cedar Koehler5150
Swiss

7.400 8.800 7.90010.600 8.7008.800 52.200
23 20T 3 23T 15T 15 23 

23 

Ian Parmele5128
MHG

6.500 10.200 8.7009.500 8.0008.500 51.400
25 11T 19 18T 22 23 24 

24 
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Jack Reilly5236
Metro Stars

6.800 7.200 8.9008.700 8.3007.100 47.000
24 25 25 11T 25 20 25 

25 
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